
Show #910754 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins Toby Milton Coggins101.00

2 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham Elizabeth Worthman97.00

3 921 Dan San Sonita Katherine E Wickersham Katherine Wickersham91.00

4 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps84.00

5 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon Michael Cannon84.00

6 548 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis73.00

7 543 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents Riggin Brents71.00

8 925 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel66.50

9 564 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles60.00

10 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks Melanie Meeks60.00

11 533 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst Jessie Herbst54.00

12 912 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman Billy Pittman51.00

13 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford Jackie Crawford49.00

14 954 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura48.00

15 998 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle Neil & Kim Pirkle47.00

16 563 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund James Young45.00

17 565 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young43.00

18 849 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis Gattis Cattle Co LLC42.50

19 861 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser Sandra D Eichelberger37.00

20 507 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson Loretta Callaway30.00

21 870 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe Nicole Monroe29.00

22 855 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC24.00

23 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford Madeline Crawford19.00



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 74.00 Toby Milton Coggins28.00

2 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 73.00 Elizabeth Worthman27.00

3 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 71.50 Michael Cannon26.00

4 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 71.00 Caroline Phelps25.00

5 564 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 69.50 JB Jr Bowles24.00

6 921 Dan San Sonita Katherine E Wickersham 69.50 Katherine Wickersham23.00

7 925 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.00 Carol Ann Hetzel22.00

8 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 68.50 Jackie Crawford21.00

9 543 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 68.50 Riggin Brents20.00

10 912 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 67.50 Billy Pittman19.00

11 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 67.00 Melanie Meeks18.00

12 591 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 66.50 Kenny & Amanda Wiley17.00

13 533 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 65.50 Jessie Herbst16.00

14 538 Canada  Joslyn Kellog 63.50 Joslyn Kellog15.00

15 565 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 63.00 Cherie Young14.00

16 893 Faith Reagan Barnett 62.00 DARBY GUIDRY13.00

17 849 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 62.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC12.00

18 507 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 59.50 Loretta Callaway11.00

19 563 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 57.50 James Young10.00

20 861 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 43.50 Sandra D Eichelberger9.00

OP1 21 548 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis8.00

OP1 22 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 69.00 Madeline Crawford7.00

OP1 23 998 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 63.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle6.00

OP1 24 870 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 57.50 Nicole Monroe5.00

OP1 25 954 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 57.00 Klare Segura4.00

OP1 26 592 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 56.50 Isabella Moore3.00

OP1 27 855 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 47.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC2.00

OP2 28 562 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 62.00 Madeline St John1.00



Show #910754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 70.00 Toby Milton Coggins26.00

2 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 68.50 Caroline Phelps25.00

3 921 Dan San Sonita Katherine E Wickersham 68.50 Katherine Wickersham24.00

4 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 68.00 Michael Cannon23.00

5 548 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 67.00 William E Lewis22.00

6 592 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 66.00 Isabella Moore21.00

7 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 65.50 Elizabeth Worthman20.00

8 893 Faith Reagan Barnett 65.00 DARBY GUIDRY19.00

9 954 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 63.50 Klare Segura18.00

10 998 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 63.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle17.00

11 565 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 60.50 Cherie Young16.00

12 925 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 59.50 Carol Ann Hetzel15.00

13 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 59.00 Melanie Meeks14.00

14 507 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 58.50 Loretta Callaway13.00

15 533 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 54.50 Jessie Herbst12.00

OP1 16 912 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 65.50 Billy Pittman11.00

OP1 17 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 60.50 Madeline Crawford10.00

OP1 18 563 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 57.50 James Young9.00

OP1 19 870 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 54.50 Nicole Monroe8.00

OP2 20 861 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 58.50 Sandra D Eichelberger7.00

OP2 21 849 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 55.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC6.00

OP2 22 543 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 50.00 Riggin Brents5.00

OP2 23 855 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 48.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC4.00

OP3+ 24 591 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 60.00 Kenny & Amanda Wiley3.00

OP3+ 25 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 60.00 Jackie Crawford2.00

OP3+ 26 564 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 47.00 JB Jr Bowles1.00



Show #910754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 75.00 Toby Milton Coggins28.00

2 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 73.50 Elizabeth Worthman27.00

3 543 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents26.00

4 548 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 72.00 William E Lewis25.00

5 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 69.50 Michael Cannon24.00

6 921 Dan San Sonita Katherine E Wickersham 67.50 Katherine Wickersham23.00

7 533 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 67.00 Jessie Herbst22.00

8 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks21.00

9 925 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 66.00 Carol Ann Hetzel20.00

10 564 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 65.00 JB Jr Bowles19.00

11 861 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 64.50 Sandra D Eichelberger18.00

12 591 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 63.50 Kenny & Amanda Wiley17.00

13 912 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 61.00 Billy Pittman16.00

14 849 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 59.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC15.00

15 563 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 58.50 James Young14.00

16 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 56.00 Jackie Crawford13.00

17 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 53.50 Caroline Phelps12.00

18 893 Faith Reagan Barnett 52.00 DARBY GUIDRY11.00

19 998 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 50.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle10.00

20 954 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 47.00 Klare Segura9.00

21 870 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 43.00 Nicole Monroe8.00

22 565 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 40.50 Cherie Young7.00

OP1 23 592 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 42.50 Isabella Moore6.00

OP1 24 507 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 27.00 Loretta Callaway5.00

OP2 25 562 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 40.50 Madeline St John4.00

OP3+ 26 855 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 32.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC3.00

OP3+ 27 538 Canada  Joslyn Kellog 26.00 Joslyn Kellog2.00

DQ 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 0.00 Madeline Crawford0.00



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 73.00 Elizabeth Worthman23.00

2 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 73.00 Caroline Phelps22.00

3 921 Dan San Sonita Katherine E Wickersham 72.50 Katherine Wickersham21.00

4 543 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents20.00

5 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 72.00 Toby Milton Coggins19.00

6 548 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis18.00

7 954 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 69.50 Klare Segura17.00

8 564 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 69.50 JB Jr Bowles16.00

9 855 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 68.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC15.00

10 998 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 68.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle14.00

11 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 68.00 Jackie Crawford13.00

12 563 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 66.50 James Young12.00

13 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 66.50 Michael Cannon11.00

14T 925 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 66.00 Carol Ann Hetzel9.50

14T 849 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 66.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC9.50

16 870 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 64.00 Nicole Monroe8.00

17 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 63.00 Melanie Meeks7.00

18 565 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 62.00 Cherie Young6.00

19 912 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 60.50 Billy Pittman5.00

20 533 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 60.00 Jessie Herbst4.00

21 861 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 59.00 Sandra D Eichelberger3.00

22 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 57.50 Madeline Crawford2.00

OP1 23 507 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 55.50 Loretta Callaway1.00


